
Clearwater ESC St Petersburg Totals

S1 S2 S3

2/26/07 Mon 64 61 33 158

2/27/07 Tue 102 77 46 225

2/28/07 Wed 71 80 40 191

3/1/07 Thu 56 67 44 167

3/2/07 Fri 70 77 32 179

3/3/07 Sat 35 41 27 103

3/5/07 Mon 127 112 46 285

3/6/07 Tue 125 136 75 336

3/7/07 Wed 152 166 110 428

3/8/07 Thu 114 147 95 356

3/9/07 Fri 211 132 149 492

3/10/07 Sat 109 145 90 344

Site Totals 1236 1241 787 3,264

These totals include seven (7) provisional ballots.
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